When protection & safety must be Absolutely Assured
M-LBS-1019
BORATED POLYETHYLENE • LEAD ACRYLIC • LEAD BRICKS • LEAD CURTAINS • LEAD GLASS • LEAD LINED CABINETS • LEAD LINED DOORS & WINDOWS
1.800.381.5335   |   sales@marshield.com   |   www.marshield.com
L-BLOCK SHIELDS
Get A Quote
MarShield’s L-Block Shields are designed for receiving and
preparing unit doses of high-energy radionuclide.

• L-Blocks are shipped in modular form for easy installation without
lifting equipment. No component weighs more than 50 pounds
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBERS PRODUCT DETAILS
MS-042-428 L-Block Shield, 1.5” lead with 8” x 4” x 4” lead glass window.
MS-042-419 L-Block Shield, 1.5” lead with 8” x 8” x 4” lead glass window.
MS-042-449 L-Block Shield, 2” lead with 8” x 8” x 4” lead glass window.
Related:
MS-042-425 Lead Brick Cave, 3-wall, 2” lead. Fits 042-428 and 042-419 L-Block Shields.
MS-042-426 Lead Brick Cave, 3 Wall, 2” lead. Fits 042-428, 042-449 and 042-419 L-Block Shields
Accommodates 042-466 PET Dose Drawing System.
MS-042-407 Table, Steel.
TRUSTED FOR OVER 35 YEARS.
M-LBS-1019
LEAD LINED STORAGE CONTAINERS •  MODULAR RADIATION BARRIERS & WALLS •  MODULAR X-RAY ROOMS •  ROLLING RADIATION BARRIERS •  SHEET LEAD
1.800.381.5335   |   sales@marshield.com   |   www.marshield.com